
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

E000019   dtd 17.02.24 AMC ,stamping of 
weighing m/cs

open 17.02.24 two bid 07.03.24 2 1: Ashoka Engineers 
Lko

1:Radheshyam & 
sons

L1 ESSM/MMCS/PRD
/WM/2024-25  
DTD 23.03.24

Ashoka 
Engineers

62810.00 29.03.25

VCT2401 ,DATED 14.02.2024 Providing and laying 
vitrified tiles in guest 
house

open tender 23.1.2024 two bid 21.2.24 3 03,Ashish Engg 
works,Jawahar Engg 
works,Vivek Kumar 
Singh

nil L1 ITI/MKP/C-P/24/544 
DATED 5.03.24

M/S Jawahar Engg 
Works

190959.40 02 months

Repeat Order SITC of RF Cable Repeat Order 0 PUB200047, 
DT.26.02.24

Amphenol Omni 
Connectors

4272127.00 26.03.24

DIRECT ORDER Computer Printer 
Paper

GEM Trupati Stationary Pvt. 
Ltd.

0 L1 GEMC-
511687726562716, 
DT.02.03.24

Trupati 
Stationary Pvt. 
Ltd.

24930.00 17.03.24

DIRECT ORDER Pay Slip GEM Trupati Stationary 
Pvt. Ltd.

0 L1 GEMC-
511687779458883, 
DT.02.03.24

Trupati 
Stationary Pvt. 
Ltd.

11120.00 17.03.24

DIRECT ORDER Solar LED Light GEM Jai Ruchi Enterprise 0 L1 GEMC-
511687745944624, 
DT.13.03.24

Jai Ruchi 
Enterprise

40000.00 28.03.24

GEM/2023/B/4243321, 
DT;23.11.2023

House Keeping in T/s 
area

GEM 23.11.23 two bid 14.12.23 4 1-M/s Sunder 
Security
2-M/s Ashish 
Engineering
3-M/s Kumar 
Foundation

1-M/s A V 
Enterprises

L1 GEMC-
511687760816349, 
DT.16.03.24

Sunder Security 
Service

911800.00 01.04.25

GEM/2023/B/4190285, 
DT;09.11.2023

Civil Maintenance 
work in Factory and 
T/S area

GEM 09.11.23 two bid 30.11.23 4 1-M/s Kareng 
Construction & Civil 
Engineering 
Consultancy
2-M/s Chanda 
Constructions
3-M/s Yaval 
Enterprises
4-M/s Ashish 
Engineering Works

0 L1 GEMC-
511687791792103, 
DT.16.03.24

Kareng 
Construction & 
Civil Engineering 
Consultancy

1888180.00 31.03.25

GEM/2023/B/4199143 
DT;10.11.2023

Grass cutting in 
Factory Area

GEM 10.11.23 two bid 01.12.23 5 1-M/s Suraksha 
Enterprises
2-M/s Trinetra 
Groups
3-M/s Ashish 
Engineering Works 

1-M/s A V 
Enterprises
2-M/s S S 
Enterprises

L1 GEMC-
511687772942140, 
DT.16.03.24

Suraksha 
Enterprises 

360000.00 31.03.25

GEM/2023/B/4170051, 
DT;03.11.2023

06 types of Wire for 
500 ODC

GEM 03.11.2023 two bid 17.11.2023 7 1-AXELON 
INDUSTRIES
2-BALAJI CABLES
3-OCTEL CABLES 
4-OSCAR FASTENERS
5-SUNLORD

1-M/s Span 
Industries
2-M/s Ankur 
Technology

L2 PUB360064, 
DT.14.03.24

Octal Cables 240354.20 22.03.24

GEM/2023/B/4624589 
DT;14.02.24

Argon+CO2 Mixture 
Gas

GEM 14.02.24 two bid 24.02.24 4 1-M/s Amit Air 
Product
2-M/s Panki Oxygen
3-M/s Murari Gas 
Pvt. Ltd.
4-M/s Murari 
Industrial Gases

0 L1 GEMC-
511687743039339, 
DT.29.02.24

Amit Air Product 62540.00 15.03.24

GEM/2023/B/4637556 
DT;15.02.24

Sanding Disc & 
grinding Disc

GEM 15.02.24 two bid 26.02.24 3 1-M/s KRISHNA 
DIGITAL SOLUTION
2-M/s Struggle Oath

1-M/s Excell 
Abrasivs Pvt. Ltd.

L1 GEMC-
511687760712184, 
DT.15.03.24

KRISHNA DIGITAL 
SOLUTION

170490.00 30.03.24

GEM/2023/B/4373787 
DT;21.12.2023

29 Job Assistance GEM 21.12.23 two bid 10.01.24 4 1-M/s Ashish 
Engineering Works
2-M/s Mahasheetla 
Enterprises
3-M/s R K 
Infrastrusture 
Services

1-M/s RR Pandey L1 GEMC-
511687787233955, 
DT.21.03.24

R K 
Infrastructure 
Service Delhi

2753136.00 01.04.25

GEM/2023/B/400756 
DT.27.12.2023

LS Adapter GEM 27.12.23 two bid 06.01.24 10 1-M/s Gats Telecom 
Pvt. Ltd.
2-M/s Kashyap 
Traders
3-M/s Krishana 
Digital Solutions
4-M/s Pranav 
Techone Pvt. L:td.
5-M/s Radiant 
Technology
6-M/s Struggle Oath
7-M/s Tiranga 
Aerospace

1-M/s Canvas Sales
2-M/s M K Sales
3-M/s Neo 
Enterprises

L1 PUB360065, 
DT.20.03.24

Pranav Techone 
Pvt.Ltd.

168728.00 27.03.24

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of  March 2024


